
We proudly serve

Espresso    Enjoy Hot or Iced

  
Café Latte 
Cappuccino 
Café Mocha 
Caramel Macchiato                                        
White Chocolate Mocha                   
Café Americano
Espresso 

grande
$4.25
$4.25
$4.65
$4.95
$4.95
$3.35
$2.55

tall
$3.45
$3.45
$3.95
$4.25
$4.45
$2.95
$2.25

venti
$4.75
$4.75
$4.95
$5.45
$5.45
$3.55

Co�ee & Tazo® Tea
  

Freshly Brewed Co�ee 
�����������������
Tazo® Classic Chai Tea Latte 
Brewed Tazo® Tea                                   
 

grande
$2.45

$4.45
$2.75

tall
$2.25

$3.85
$2.45

venti
$2.75

$4.95
$2.95

Other Favorites 
 

Hot Chocolate                                  
 

grande
$3.45

tall
$2.95

venti
$3.65

Iced Co�ee & Tazo® Iced Tea
  
Iced Co�ee
Iced Co�ee with Milk
Tazo Iced Calssic Chai Tea Latte
 

grande
$2.50
$3.00
$4.45

tall
$2.25
$2.75
$3.85

venti
$2.75
$3.25
$4.95

Frappuccino
  
COFFEE
Caramel
Mocha

CRÉME (Co�ee-Free)
Vanilla Bean

grande
$4.95
$4.95

$4.95

Additional Items  

Smoothie of the Day

Add-ins
Extra Shot
Add Syrup
Soy Milk
Milk

grande
MKT

$0.75
$0.50
$0.60
$0.50


